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M-24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# G~09S3 ?9 
' ' 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 
410 SERIALIZE BOLT HANDLE 

420 ASSEMBLE ACTION 
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK 

440 PROOF >: [i '·'. \ ' .. / •·· ~ < f .. 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE 

470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

··~·L 480 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION . ·- .. d.. -~;~ 
. ... 

490 MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

510 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS +/- .5 LBS I 
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OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 
I 2LBSMIN I /.~Y 

560 F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX I 

CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I 
1 ..-lLi*:f' 

f-1:?' :r "/ ~ 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I .020 MIN I -/e) I I) FIRING PIN INDENT :;. ;;._/ !_.;\,,. 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATIACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

640& FUNCTION TEST AND 
(PA -, 

ASS) 
~ 

650 TARGET .... (PASS ) 
' 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS :.;:_;s,- ;2_.lf1 B) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0 LBS 

C) FUNCTION 

690 PACK 
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AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETVv'EEt~ 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2 _so LBS (plus or mi:1us 0.50 LBS) 
:;_::;LES 1pfus orm:nus 0.75 LBS; 

DATE~--1/_
0

-2,,-<u/_·~O~f?L-~~~~~ 

..+ ~ CJ LES i p I u s c r r:1 i nu s 1 . CC, LB S TESTER 

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER 50 Flt..:.D.L TEST & TO RESET 
l'ilTiAL CYCLES 2.50 LBS 

PULL ;t;1 J4L .J lJl cl., .:J 7 

PULL ;t;2 .J ~7 :I.. 5 I ;).SI 

PULL #3 ] l,'-f .;, ,- ).. ,) . '-/() 

PULL #4 .2. fri ~ ,,,1 C1 ,J..4() 

PULL #5 .J. 4~ )55: ;<. 'f I 

TOTAL II!?0 j ~-8"0 /J../C/ 

AVERAGE j,57 ~ .'i (.., .;2.. "f 5 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 20 
INITIAL CYCLES 

PULL #1 ._5. I() 3.n < 

PULL #2 3.lit; {ri'/-

PULL #3 3 .Q,:.; 3./S 

PULL #4 31.J i. / ,J 

PULL #5 3.0C/ .1, },). 

TOTAL /S.,'f<J J. :;-, if ti 

AVERAGE J.iO ,1.n9 

.. 
4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER 20 MAX SETTING GREATER 
INITIAL CYCLES THAN 4 LBS 

PULL #1 + lfo !f .f'f 

PULL ±:.2 T. I If 4-. I J 

PULL #3 Lf.Dff tf 18 

PULL;'.;'4 'f. /() 'f.11 

PULL #5 4-. I tf if; I .2 

TOTAL ::)(]_/,~/., ~o.01-i 

AVERAGE 'f I ~ 4-. n 
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER/ DATASET NAME: G6695389. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 03/25/2008 07:05 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHE$ . 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 
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0.000 
-0.044 
0.044 
0.780 
0.141 
0.206 
0.279 
0.087 
0.124 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6695389. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 03/25/2008 
FILE TIME: 07:05 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.099 
-0.101 
0.141 
1.256 
1.624 
1. 627 
0.295 
0.996 
0.620 

2 
10 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.154 

-0.251 
0.068 
0.581 
0.779 
0.465 
0.245 

-0.103 
-0.476 
-0.477 
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y 
-1.095 
-0.784 
-0.394 
-0.286 

0.138 
0.320 
0.529 
0.248 
0.330 

-0.014 

2 s 6 

M2400180281 



SERIAL NUMBER: G6695389. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 03/25/2008 
FILE TIME: 07:05 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.107 
-0.084 

0.136 
2.346 
2.129 
2.435 
0.341 
1.614 
0.829 

3 
6 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

• 

x 
0.635 
0.271 

-0.112 
-0.137 

0.586 
0.057 
0.157 

-0.236 
-0.582 
-1.711 

• 
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y 
0.751 
0.914 
0.397 
0.256 

-0.259 
-0.418 
-0.833 
-1.215 
-0.529 
0.097 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6695389. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 03/25/2008 
FILE TIME: 07:05 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.005 
0.158 
0.159 
2.006 
2.802 
2.802 
0.109 
1.462 
0.787 

3 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7; 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.165 
0.152 

-0.776 
-1. 315 
0.185 
0.691 
0.527 
0.137 
0.118 
0.063 
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y 
-1.194 
-0.786 
-0.048 
0.436 
1.608 
0.347 
0.349 
0.491 
0.309 
0.073 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6695389. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 03/25/2008 
FILE TIME: 07:05 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.027 
-0.150 
0.153 
2.508 
1.948 
2.757 
0.352 
1. 633 
0.814 

4 
6 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

• 

x 
0.541 

-1. 572 
-0.746 
-0.351 

0.936 
0.698 
0.531 
0.365 
0.133 

-0.262 
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y 
0.982 
0.180 

-0.887 
-0.426 
-0.966 
-0.646 
-0.138 
0.122 
0.186 
0.092 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6695389. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 03/25/2008 
FILE TIME: 07:05 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.012 
-0.044 
0.046 
2.476 
1.863 
2.566 
0.386 
1. 783 
0.848 

1 
8 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
1.425 

-0.412 
-0.757 
-1. 051 

0.348 
0.756 
0.320 
0.036 

-0.397 
-0.386 
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y 
-1.101 
-0.779 
-0.249 
-0.429 
-0.184 
-0.021 
0.377 
0.762 
0.479 
0.701 

2 3 4 5 6 
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